

2017 FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS



OPERATING REVENUE:

INCREASE by 16.5%

from RM583.62 million to RM679.82 million



EXPENDITURE: **INCREASE** by 20.1%
from RM412.98 million to RM495.90 million



PBT:

INCREASE by 5.1%

from RM200.98 million
to RM211.28 million

P
Profit
A
After
T
Tax



PAT:

INCREASE by 2.9%

from RM149.84 million
to RM154.17 million



EBITDA:

INCREASE by 19.2% from RM359.12 million
to RM428.18 million



EARNING PER SHARE:

Basic EPS **INCREASE** by 2.9% from 32.57 sen to 33.52 sen